Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reef Hook - (801500) - Ealing SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.42
59.99

1:00.39
1:00.83
1:00.94
1:00.94
1:01.73
1:01.84
1:01.90
1:02.46
1:02.56
1:02.86
1:04.45
1:04.71
1:05.10
1:06.15
1:07.79
1:11.37
1:13.48
1:14.12
1:21.77
1:22.16
1:24.05
1:25.10
1:29.11
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Date

18/12/16
24/02/18
05/11/16
08/11/15
31/10/15
05/11/16
02/10/16
04/10/15
21/11/15
07/12/14
04/10/15
23/11/14
19/01/15
23/03/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
11/03/13
03/02/13
20/01/13
17/03/12
12/02/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
20/03/11

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Ealing L3 Open

London Region Winter Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Ealing November Open Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Venue

Uxbridge
Northolt
Stratford
London
Northolt
Stratford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Surrey
London
Cambridge
Guildford
Hendon
Enfield
Enfield
Windsor
Northolt
Enfield
Northolt
Maidenhead
Enfield
Ealing
Maidenhead
Enfield

Ealing
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Club Swam Under Level

Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 2

2

2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 4
Ealing 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
59.99
59.42

1:00.94
1:00.39
1:01.73
1:01.90
1:00.83
1:00.94
1:01.84
1:02.56
1:04.45
1:02.46
1:02.86
1:04.71
1:05.10
1:06.15
1:07.79
1:11.37
1:13.48
1:14.12
1:21.77
1:22.16
1:24.05
1:25.10

1:29.11
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Date

24/02/18
18/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
02/10/16
21/11/15
08/11/15
31/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
19/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
23/03/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
11/03/13
03/02/13
20/01/13
17/03/12
12/02/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
20/03/11

Meet

Ealing L3 Open
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
London Region Winter Championships

London Region Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Ealing November Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Middlesex County Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Venue

Northolt
Uxbridge
Stratford
Stratford
Cambridge
Surrey
London
Northolt
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hendon
London
Guildford
Enfield
Enfield
Windsor
Northolt
Enfield
Northolt
Maidenhead
Enfield
Ealing
Maidenhead
Enfield

Ealing
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Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 3

2

2
Ealing 2

2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 3
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Ealing 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 4
Ealing 3
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